
Grove, OK Tentative Schedule

Friday 
1:00-2:00 
2:00-3:00 
3:00-3:30 
3:30-4:30
5:00-5:30
5:30- 

Saturday 
7:00-8:30 
8:30-9:00 
9:00-9:30 
9:30-10:00 
10:00-10:30 
10:30-11:00 
11:00-11:40 
11:40-12:15 
12:15-12:45 
12:45-1:30 
1:30-2:00 

Sunday 

9:00-9:30 
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:15
12:15-1:00
1:00-2:00
2:00- 

Formula 1 Testing
Formula Lights Testing
Tri-Hull Testing
Formula 1 Testing 
Staging in the Pits for the Parade/Meet & Greet Party Downtown 
Depart Pits with city escort Parade/Meet & Greet Downtown

Safety Inspection / Registration
Drivers meeting
Limited Testing
Formula 1 / Qualifying / 4 minutes + 1 lap
Formula Lights / Qualifying / 3 minutes + 1 lap 
Tri-Hull - Heat 1 – 7 laps - Draw for Position
Formula 1 – Heat 1 - 8 minutes + 1 lap
Formula Lights – Heat 1 - 6 minutes + 1 lap
Tri-Hull – Heat 2 – 7 laps - Reverse Order of Finish
Formula 1 – Heat 2 - 8 minutes + 1 lap - Reverse Order of Finish 
2 Seater VIP Rides

Driver's Meeting
Formula Lights – Heat 2 – 6 minutes + 1 lap - Reverse Order of Finish 
Tri-Hull - Heat 3 - 7 laps - reverse order of points
Formula Lights - Heat 3 – 6 minutes + 1 lap - reverse order of points 
Formula 1 -Heat 3 - 8 minutes + 1 lap - reverse order of points      
Tri-Hull - Heat 3 - 7 laps - reverse order of points
Formula Lights - Final – 15 minutes + 1 lap
Tri-Hull - Final - 20 laps
Formula 1 - Final – 17 minutes + 1 lap
Awards Presentation - River Open

8:00-8:30

timse
Cross-Out


	Blank Page



