## **Grove, OK Tentative Schedule**

Friday	
1:00-2:00	Formula 1 Testing
2:00-3:00	Formula Lights Testing
3:00-3:30	Tri-Hull Testing
3:30-4:30	Formula 1 Testing
5:00-5:30	Staging in the Pits for the Parade/Meet & Greet Party Downtown
5:30-	Depart Pits with city escort Parade/Meet & Greet Downtown
Saturday	
7:00-8:30	Safety Inspection / Registration
8:30-9:00	Drivers meeting
9:00-9:30	Limited Testing
9:30-10:00	Formula 1 / Qualifying / 4 minutes + 1 lap
10:00-10:30	Formula Lights / Qualifying / 3 minutes + 1 lap
10:30-11:00	Tri-Hull - Heat 1 – 7 laps - Draw for Position
11:00-11:40	Formula 1 – Heat 1 - 8 minutes + 1 lap
11:40-12:15	Formula Lights – Heat 1 - 6 minutes + 1 lap
12:15-12:45	Tri-Hull – Heat 2 – 7 laps - Reverse Order of Finish
12:45-1:30	Formula 1 – Heat 2 - 8 minutes + 1 lap - Reverse Order of Finish
1:30-2:00	2 Seater VIP Rides
Sunday	
8:00-8:30	Driver's Meeting
9:00-9:30	Formula Lights – Heat 2 – 6 minutes + 1 lap - Reverse Order of Finish
9:30-10:00	Tri-Hull - Heat 3 - 7 laps - reverse order of points
10:00-10:30	Formula Lights - Heat 3 – 6 minutes + 1 lap - reverse order of points
10:30-10:30	Formula 1 -Heat 3 - 8 minutes + 1 lap - reverse order of points
11:00-11:30	Tri-Hull - Heat 3 - 7 laps - reverse order of points
11:30-11:30	Formula Lights - Final – 15 minutes + 1 lap
12:15-1:00	Tri-Hull - Final - 20 laps
1:00-2:00	Formula 1 - Final – 17 minutes + 1 lap
2:00-	Awards Presentation - River Open
2.00-	Awards resentation liver open